
MODEL

DESCRIPTION

OPTIONS

DIMENSIONS

WIDTH

DEPTH

SEAT HEIGHT

OVERALL HEIGHT

NERO

Ideal for use in reception and waiting room 

areas this stylish armchair and two seater sofa 

feature fully sprung cushions and generous

seat dimensions to ensure comfort. A retro

look can be achieved by specifying buttoned 

back cushions.

NERO ONE

Armchair with sprung seat

and black nylon feet

Chrome underframe

Buttoned back cushion

Two tone upholstery

Wooden feet

840mm

815mm

420mm

790mm

NERO TWO

Two seater sofa with sprung

seats and black nylon feet

Chrome underframe

Buttoned back cushions

Two tone upholstery

Wooden feet

1440mm

815mm

420mm

790mm

Product Information:

• CMHR foam    • Hardwood frame    • Loose back cushion(s)


