

Ideal for use in reception and waiting room areas this stylish armchair and two seater sofa feature fully sprung cushions and generous seat dimensions to ensure comfort. A retro look can be achieved by specifying buttoned back cushions.

Product Information:

• CMHR foam • Hardwood frame • Loose back cushion(s)





NERO ONE



NERO ONE	NERO TWO	MODEL
Armchair with sprung seat and black nylon feet	Two seater sofa with sprung seats and black nylon feet	DESCRIPTION
Chrome underframe	Chrome underframe	OPTIONS
Buttoned back cushion	Buttoned back cushions	
Two tone upholstery	Two tone upholstery	
Wooden feet	Wooden feet	
		DIMENSIONS
840mm	1440mm	WIDTH
815mm	815mm	DEPTH
420mm	420mm	SEAT HEIGHT
790mm	790mm	OVERALL HEIGHT

OFFICE FURNITURE DELIVERING FURNITURE SOLUTIONS SINCE 1997 www.genesys-uk.com sales@genesys-uk.com